
15.FT7000 裝載附件  Table Components  For FT7000

半沉式

上載式

-37-

2

3

8

7

1

9

10

4

5

10

11

10

4

12

6

6

17

18

13

1
2

18

13

13

14

15

18

13

16

3

13



15.FT7000 裝載附件  Table Components  For FT7000
序號       物料編號                            名      稱                                                                                                                單位用量 
Ref. No.  Parts Number                      Description                                                                                                          Amt.Req. 

2200001501
8MB06404609S
66945
8SA79180613A
2210001505
66812-2
2210001507
8MB06401012M
8SC79189627B
2200001510
2200001511
66812-1
2200001504
90SW050
8MA06400612A
8MB06406507B
2210001608
8MA08500613A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1
2
4

12
8
1
2
4
4

12
4
1

20
4
4
4
4

12

皮帶蓋  Belt Cover  ------------------------------------------------------------------
螺絲  Screw (CT1502 M6-1*46) ----------------------------------------------------
減震橡膠  Rubber Cushion  ---------------------------------------------------------
螺帽  Nut (CT1514 5/16"-18*6) ----------------------------------------------------
隔環  Spacer --------------------------------------------------------------------------
全沉式車板  Table -------------------------------------------------------------------
車頭承板  Supporting Board  -------------------------------------------------------
螺樁  Bolt (FT1508 M6-1*10) ------------------------------------------------------
懸吊螺樁  Bolt (FT1509 5/16"-18*96) --------------------------------------------
墊圈  Washer  ------------------------------------------------------------------------
橡膠環  Rubber Washer  ------------------------------------------------------------
車板  Table ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
墊圈  Washer  ------------------------------------------------------------------------
彈簧墊圈  Spring Wahsher  ---------------------------------------------------------
螺帽  Nut (SH0242 M6-1*6) --------------------------------------------------------
螺樁  Bolt (CT1507 M6-1*65) ------------------------------------------------------
螺樁  Bolt  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------
螺帽  Nut (RP0208 M8-1.25) -------------------------------------------------------

-38-



16.工具及附件  Accesseries   

~O

CE

 

FT
FT7000

PARTS LISTINTERLOCK MACHINE
HIGH SPEED FLAT BED

Kingtex

King
tex

SERIES

MODEL

FT
FT7000

INSTRUCTION MANUAL
INTERLOCK MACHINE
HIGH SPEED FLAT BED

Kingtex

King
tex

M
ODEL

SERIES

MODEL

24

16 19

13

11

17

10
18

12

14

34

33

22 30

20

27

26

21

25

32 23

9

7

15

31

8

5

6

2

4

1

28

3

29

CHING CHI MACHINE CO., LTD.

http://www.kingtexsewing.com.tw.

INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINE

_Pu~_

CHING CHI MACHINE CO., LTD.

http://www.kingtexsewing.com.tw.

INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINE

_Pu~_

1.0

NO.
Ver.

2006.04

FT6301-1-97-2

1.0

NO.
Ver.

2006.04

FT62E1-2-02-1

tq

tq

35

-39-



16.工具及附件  Accesseries
序號       物料編號                            名      稱                                                                                                                單位用量 
Ref. No.  Parts Number                      Description                                                                                                          Amt.Req. 

66700
66695
66840
2100001521
66720
66846
66721
66722
66715
66636
66637
66612
66613
66690
66725-11-5
66665
66666
66639
66667
2200001620
2200001621
2200001622
8MC06401008E
8SB36400810E
8SA36400406A
8MB03200405A
2200000228
66857
66858
66451
66831
220A0001632
66200
FT6301-1G-06-10
FT62M1-1-06-10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

踏板組  Pedel Complete  ------------------------------------------------------------
鍊條組  Chain Set  -------------------------------------------------------------------
穿線鋼絲  Threading Bar  -----------------------------------------------------------
過濾器  Oil Filter  -------------------------------------------------------------------
漏斗  Oil Funnel  ---------------------------------------------------------------------
防塵罩  Mechine Cover  -------------------------------------------------------------
油壺  Oiler  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
矽油  Silicon Oil  --------------------------------------------------------------------
油罐  Oil Container  -----------------------------------------------------------------
六角扳手  Spanner 3MM  -----------------------------------------------------------
六角扳手  Spanner 4MM  -----------------------------------------------------------
梅花扳手  Wrench 10MM  ----------------------------------------------------------
開口扳手  Wrench 7/8MM  ---------------------------------------------------------
鑷子  Tweezer  -----------------------------------------------------------------------
備用針  Retainer Needle  ------------------------------------------------------------
長起子  Screw Driver (Large)  -----------------------------------------------------
中起子  Screw Driver (Medium)  ---------------------------------------------------
六角板手  Spanner 1.5MM  ---------------------------------------------------------
小起子  Screw Driver (Small)  -----------------------------------------------------
護目鏡座  Safety Plate Support  ----------------------------------------------------
護目鏡架  Safety Plate Holder  -----------------------------------------------------
護目鏡  Safety Plate  ----------------------------------------------------------------
螺絲  Screw (CT0832 M6-1*9.5) ---------------------------------------------------
螺絲  Screw (CT1624 9/64"-40*7.7) -----------------------------------------------
螺帽  Nut (CT1625 9/64"-40*4) ----------------------------------------------------
螺絲  Screw (FT0548 M3-0.5*4) ---------------------------------------------------
墊圈  Washer  ------------------------------------------------------------------------
左導模  Fabric Guide (L) -----------------------------------------------------------
右導模  Fabric Guide (R) -----------------------------------------------------------
貼紙  Paster ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
工具袋  Tools Bag -------------------------------------------------------------------
護目鏡組  Safety Plate Asm.--------------------------------------------------------
保證書  Guarautee -------------------------------------------------------------------
零件冊  Parts List---------------------------------------------------------------------
使用說明書  Instruction Manual----------------------------------------------------

-40-


	1: 37
	2: 38
	3: 39
	4: 40

